
At the foundation of the Centrix™ System is a single,
modular cassette that can be tailored to include WDM
multiplexer and demultiplexer devices. Easy port access is
gained with a sliding cassette and drop-down handle.

Centrix™ WDM Cassette

Family Spec Sheet CALA_AEN Page 1 | Revision Date 2025-12-14



Specifications

Standards
RoHS Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU

Ordering Information

Part Number Product Description Units Per Delivery

CTX3C08BJYZZUN 8 channel Mux or DeMux, 1470-1610
with 1310 port, SC UPC Piece

CTX6C04VJ-ZZUT 4 quadplexers, 1310/1490, 1550, 1610,
SC APC, 95/5 test port Piece

CTX6C08BJYZZUN 8 channel Mux or DeMux, 1470-1610
with 1310 port, SC APC Piece

CTXA908BJYZZUN 8 channel Mux or DeMux, 1470-1610
with 1310 port, LC UPC Piece

CTXB308BJYZZUN 8 channel Mux or DeMux, 1470-1610
with 1310 port, LC APC Piece

CTXCE1B3B30004-01X 1x 2:1 Coexistence Element GPON/NG-
PON, LC APC Piece

CTXCE1B3B30004-12X 12x 2:1 Coexistence Element GPON/
NG-PON, LC APC Piece
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